Ime Prezime
Mario Antunovic
Stjepan Babi¢
Marko Bacak
Kresimir Bacurin
Robert Bakic
Ivan Balenovic
Leonard Balukgi¢
lija Beljan
Vilim Benkovié
Marija BivolCevic
Marko BlaZoti¢
Dino Bogovic
Edvin Borovac
Elio Bubalo
Luka Budak
Nikola Budim
Juraj Buljevi¢
David Ci¢ak
Lovro Cubakovi¢
Ivan Cosi¢
Nives Cosi¢
Franjo Culap

Iris Curi¢
Nikola Curi¢
Nikola Danilovi¢

bodovi

12

6.5

6.5

5.5

25

1.5

15.5

6.5

1.5

25

4.5

14.5



Ivan Dominkovi¢
Leo Burin
Megan - Maria Fabing Fabing
Filip Fekete
Matija Felber
Luka Filajdi¢
Marko Gali¢
Zvonimir Gasparovic
Pavle Gegic
Stjepan Glavota
Luka Goli¢
Antun Josip Grbac
Josip Grbavica
Dominik Gromilovic
Pejo Guberac
Ana Guzmic
Matija Hajdukovic
Emanuel Hladni¢
Filip Homolka
David Horvat
Kris Horvat
lvan Hotovec
Marko Husnjak
Ignacije Jakobovi¢
Domagoj Jancikic
llijana-Lea Jelusi¢

5.5

3.5

4.5

10.5

10

3.5



Milan Josi¢

Blaz Jozanovié
Luka Jukic

Ena Jurkié
Stipe Karamatic
Nina Kelavic
Marko Kenjeric
Dario Klai¢
Stjepan Klir
KreSimir Knezevic
Kristian Knol
Mate;j Kosi¢
Aljosa Kovacevic
Mario Kovacevié
Vukasin Krcunovi¢
Gabrijel Kril¢i¢
David Kristof
Luka Kurtovic
Luka Kusturi¢
Filip Kvesic
Martina Lenic
Stipo Lovrenovi¢
Mislav Manduric
Ana Marincic
Ivan Martinovic
Luka Martinovic

7.5

25

7.5

13.5

7.5

3.5



Martin Matic
Andreja Mikic
David Mikolasevic
Bruno Miter
Luka Mlikota
Ivo Nedi¢
Mislav Nedi¢
Tomislav Odobasi¢
KresSimir Ognjenci¢
Josip Oreski
Lovro Pavlovi¢
Ana Pavljasevic
KreSimir Petricevic
Filip Pisonic
Martin Pleskalt
Danijel Raci¢
Milos Radic
Sara Rajcevic
Mirko Raji¢

Luka Rakic
David Rakitnic¢an
Tomislav Ramljak
Marijan Rebrina
Ana Rendi¢
Marko Rusan
Dominik Sablji¢

12

6.5

7.5

9.5

9.5

7.5

4.5

4.5

2.5

2.5

4.5



Robert Sarijevi¢
Hrvoje Svalina
Tomislav Svalina
Marko Sari¢
Dario Sibenik
Nikola Siki¢
David Simara
Matej Sipura
Martina Skoro
Antonio Somodi
Davor Stajcer
Ivan Tomasevic
Domagoj Turcin
Lucian Tin Udovicic
Tomislav Vidakovi¢
Ela Vrtar
Jakov Vukadin
Domagoj Vuleti¢
Ivan Zavisic
Filip Znaor
Patrik Zani¢
Anastazija Zivkovi¢
Josip (36) Zivkovi¢
Josip (41) Zivkovi¢
Marko Zivkovi¢

25

1.5

1.5

0.5

3.5

4.5

18

4.5

5.5



